INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT CATALOG
SEPTEMBER 2020
Arterio-Venous Grafts – Standard
(20 microns average
Internodal distance)
TYPE CODE
Center Helix CH
Regular RG
End Helix EH
Full Helix FH
Taper TA
Taper Helix TH
Step Taper ST
Step Taper Center
Helix
SC (Dual barrier packaging
tray-within-tray)
AVATAR® PTFE Vascular Grafts are made entirely from PTFE. The AVATAR®
graft does not have an external wrap but instead has an open pore structure
averaging 20 microns internodal distance, encouraging tissue ingrowth and
making it soft and easy to suture. Helix grafts incorporate an external PTFE
spiral support for use in applications where kink or crush resistance is
required. Tapered and step tapered grafts can allow for better management
of blood flow. All AVATAR® PTFE Vascular Grafts come sterile in dual barrier
tray-within-tray packaging.
NO LENGTH DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE
1 20cm 5mm PVGRG0520
2 6mm PVGRG0620
3 45cm 5mm PVGRG0545
4 6mm PVGRG0645
NO LENGTH DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE
13
20cm
4mm PVGRG0420
14 7mm PVGRG0720
15 8mm PVGRG0820
16
45cm
4mm PVGRG0445
17 7mm PVGRG0745
18 8mm PVGRG0845
19
60cm
5mm PVGRG0560
20 6mm PVGRG0660
21 7mm PVGRG0760
22 8mm PVGRG0860
23
75cm
5mm PVGRG0575
24 6mm PVGRG0675
25 7mm PVGRG0775
26 8mm PVGRG0875
Peripheral Vascular Grafts – Standard
Arterio-Venous Grafts – Center Helix (non-removable)
NO LENGTH DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE
5 45cm 5mm PVGCH0545
6 6mm PVGCH0645
Arterio-Venous Grafts – End Helix (non-removable)
NO LENGTH DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE
7 45cm 5mm PVGEH0545
8 6mm PVGEH0645
Arterio-Venous Grafts - Step-Tapered
NO LENGTH DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE
9 45cm 4-6mm PVGST4645
10 4-7mm PVGST4745
Arterio-Venous Grafts - Step-Tapered Center Helix
(non-removable)
NO LENGTH DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE
11 45cm 4-6mm PVGSC4645
12 4-7mm PVGSC4745
Contact:
BIOVIC SDN BHD
12A, JALAN PJU 3/40,
SUNWAY DAMANSARA TECHNOLOGY PARK,
47810 PETALING JAYA,
SELANGOR, MALAYSIA.
+603 7885 0850